
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Two Sat 9-May Maths

Ch# 4: 

Multiplication: 

Pg: 65 - 67

Two Mon 11-May Maths

Pg: 68, 69 table 2

Two Tue 12-May Maths

Pg: 70 to 73

Two Wed 13-May Maths

Pg: 74 to 79 table: 3

Two Thu 14-May Maths

Pg: 80

Two Fri 15-May Maths

Pg: 81 table 4

Two Sat 16-May Maths

Pg: 82, 83 table 5

Two Mon 18-May Maths

Test: Ch# 4

Two Tue 19-May Maths

Ch# 5: Division, 

Pg: 84 to 86

Two Wed 20-May Maths

Pg: 87 to 90

Two Thu 21-May Maths

Pg: 91, 92 table: 6

Two Fri 22-May Maths

Pg: 93, 94(half) table: 7

Two Sat 23-May Maths

Pg: 94 next half 

to 95

table: 7

Two Mon 25-May Maths

Pg: 96, 97 test table: 7

Teacher take 6 packets of 

chocolates. Tell students 

each packet had 10 

chocolates in it. Ask 

students how many 

chocolates altogether.


